

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	2021-394	Version:	1	Name:			
Туре:	Contract	Version	•	Status:	Approved		
File created:	9/15/2021			In control:	City Council		
On agenda:	9/16/2021			Final action:	9/20/2021		
Title:	Contract (Sourcewell) - James River Equipment - John Deere Wheel Loader -(MRF) Materials Recycling Facility City Council is requested to award a contract to James River Equipment using Sourcewell #032119- JDC in the amount of \$164,732.00 for the purchase of one (1) John Deere 524P Wheel Loader and declare the old loader as surplus and disposing through the online auction process.						
Sponsors:							
la desse es							

Indexes:

```
Code sections:
```

Attachments: 1. 2. Contract_James River Equipment-John Deere Wheel Loader

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
9/20/2021	1	City Council	approved	Pass
9/16/2021	1	Finance Committee	recommended for approval, consent agenda	Pass

<u>Contract (Sourcewell) - James River Equipment - John Deere Wheel Loader -(MRF) Materials Recycling</u> <u>Facility</u>

City Council is requested to award a contract to James River Equipment using Sourcewell #032119-JDC in the amount of \$164,732.00 for the purchase of one (1) John Deere 524P Wheel Loader and declare the old loader as surplus and disposing through the online auction process.

[Enter body here.]